
PLANY OBOWIĄZUJĄCE

TERENY BEZ OPRACOWAŃ PLANISTYCZYCH

OPRACOWANIA PLANISTYCZNE 
MAPA ZBIORCZA

67

48

58

74

61

62

62

73

606060

49

454545

373737

545454

656565

707070

575757
434343

69

67

67

71

67

67

67

72

67

68

565656

PROJEKTY PLANÓW
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